Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/15/2023 11:00 AM | TBD Will Call Pick Up PO:
01/02/2024 11:00 AM | TBD Will Call Return  Shipping Address:
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Furniture

Wynn Resort
Las Vegas

Chandeliers - Moscow - Rectangular Large
8"W x 53"L x 97"H - 50lb

Chandeliers - Moscow - Rectangular Medium
8"W x 53"L x 48"H - 30Ib - 1Amp

Chandeliers - Moscow - Round Large
48"W x 84"H - 85lb - 2 Amp

Chandeliers - Moscow - Round Medium
36"W x 60"H - 50Ib - TAmp

Chandeliers - Nice - Pendant Brass And Crystal
40"w x 65"H - 150Ib - 1050 Watts

Chandeliers - Las Vegas - Gold
50"W x 89"H - 85lb - 450 Watts

Ottomans - Hollywood Black W/ Brass Base
16"Diam x 18"H

Communal Tables - Nice Mirror Top w. Gold Frame
96"W x 24'L x 42"H

Barstools - Buenos Aires Gold w. Black Cushion
21"W x 17"L x 4'H - Seat Height 30"
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Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0006755

Buzz Worthy Events

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

$650.00

$550.00

$650.00

$550.00

$950.00

$950.00

Total General

$40.00

$180.00

$25.00

T

T

T

Total

$15,600.00

$17,600.00

$22,100.00

$13,200.00

$7,600.00

$3,800.00

$79,900.00

$960.00

$4,320.00

$3,300.00
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Description

Bars - Moscow - Gold Straight 6'L
Y

6'Wx 30"L x 41"H
DNESNNR. O

Services
Supplies: Misc
Will Call Service Fees: Pulling & Prepping
Will Call Service Fees: Loading & Unloading

Trucking: Semi Truck 53'L

round trip; price approx until confirmed

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $800.00 T

Total Furniture

1 $500.00

1 $2,750.00

1 $650.00

1 $7,000.00 T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$3,200.00

$11,780.00

$500.00
$2,750.00
$650.00

$7,000.00

$91,680.00
$10,900.00
$5,500.80
$2,750.40
$0.00
($22,920.00)
$87,911.20
($0.00)
$87,911.20
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